CANDIDATE CAMPAIGN PERIOD RETURN

2008

PROGRESSIVE CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION OF ALBERTA 56 - GRANDE PRAIRIE-SMOKY
CANDIDATE: MEL KNIGHT

SUMMARY OF CAMPAIGN PERIOD REVENUE AND EXPENDITURES
FOR THE CAMPAIGN PERIOD February 4, 2008 - May 3, 2008

REVENUE

Contributions:
Total of $375.00 or less
Total of $375.01 and greater
Deduct total amount returned
Sub total
Net Contributions

Transfers Received From:
Registered Party
Registered Constituency Association(s)
Other Registered Candidate(s)
Trust Funds
Total Transfers Received

Other Sources:
Fund-raising function(s)
Other income

Total Other Sources

Value of Election Material Received From:
Registered Party
Registered Constituency Association(s)
Total Value of Election Material Received

Total Campaign Period Revenue

EXPENDITURES
Campaign Period Expenses:
Expenses (paid and unpaid)
Valued Contribution(s)
Value Of Election Material Recieved From:
Registered Party
Registered Constituency Association(s)
Total Campaign Period Expenses

Transfers Paid To:
Registered Party
Registered Constituency Association(s)

Valued

Contribution
(Goods and Services)

$0.00
$1,941.00
$0.00

Cash/Cheque
$12,470.00
$21,200.00

$0.00

$1,941.00

$33,670.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$2,417.00
$0.00

$30,120.24
$1,941.00

$2,417.00
$0.00

$0.00
$3,549.76

$35,611.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2,417.00

$38,028.00

$34,478.24



Registered Candidate(s) $0.00

Total Transfers Paid $3,549.76
Total Campaign Period Expenditures $38,028.00
CAMPAIGN PERIOD SURPLUS (DEFICIT) $0.00

Surplus funds are to be held in Trust in accordance with Section 12 of the Act

LIST OF CONTRIBUTORS GIVING $375.01 OR GREATER
CONTRIBUTOR AMOUNT TYPE

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUALS

ARGENTO, AP $500.00 Cash
CRAIG, DAVID $500.00 Cash
CRAIG, EILEEN $500.00 Cash
EVASHKEVICH, PAUL $1,000.00 Cash
GILLESPIE, DICK $500.00 Valued
GOURLAY, DON $500.00 Cash
GRAY, JIM M. $500.00 Cash
KING, ROB $2,000.00 Cash
KIPNES, IRVING $500.00 Cash
KLASSEN, GORDON $500.00 Cash
KNIGHT, DIANA $500.00 Cash
KNIGHT, MEL $500.00 Cash
LARSEN, R $441.00 Valued
NICHOLS, CAL $1,000.00 Cash
RYCROFT, D JEAN $500.00 Cash
RYCROFT, ROBERT S. $500.00 Cash
SOUTHERN, RONALD D $500.00 Cash
SZAKACS, KEVIN $500.00 Valued
SZAKACS, WENDY $500.00 Valued
CONTRIBUTIONS FROM CORPORATIONS

AINSWORTH LUMBER CO $1,000.00 Cash
ALBERTA NEWSPRINT COMPANY $1,000.00 Cash
ATCO GROUP LTD. $500.00 Cash
B AM PROPERTIES LTD. $1,000.00 Cash
BODO CATTLE COMPANY $500.00 Cash
CANADIANA HOMES LTD. $400.00 Cash
COMPTON PETROLEUM CORPORATION  $1,000.00 Cash
GP FEED SERVICE 1971 LTD. $500.00 Cash
KEN SARGENT PONTIAC BUICK GMC LTD.  $500.00 Cash
LIQUOR STORES GP INC. $500.00 Cash
MINHAS BROTHERS HOLDINGS LTD. $500.00 Cash
NORTHERN METALIC SALES (ALTA) LTD. $500.00 Cash
PROCURA REAL ESTATE SERVICES LTD. $1,000.00 Cash
WAPITI GRAVEL SUPPLIERS LTD. $1,000.00 Cash
WEYERHAEUSER COMPANY LIMITED $700.00 Cash
WINDSOR MOTORS (1975) LTD. $600.00 Cash

Total: 35 Receipts $23,141.00



Information at this site is provided solely for the user's information and, while thought to be accurate, is provided strictly "as is", as taken from
the financial statements filed with this Office and is provided without warranty of any kind, whether express or implied.



