2008 CANDIDATE CAMPAIGN PERIOD RETURN PROGRESSIVE CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION OF ALBERTA 56 - GRANDE PRAIRIE-SMOKY CANDIDATE: MEL KNIGHT

SUMMARY OF CAMPAIGN PERIOD REVENUE AND EXPENDITURES FOR THE CAMPAIGN PERIOD February 4, 2008 - May 3, 2008

REVENUE

	Valued		
Contributions:	Contribution (Goods and Services)	Cash/Cheque	
Total of \$375.00 or less	\$0.00	\$12,470.00	
Total of \$375.01 and greater	\$1,941.00	\$21,200.00	
Deduct total amount returned	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Sub total	\$1,941.00	\$33,670.00	
Net Contributions			\$35,611.00
Transfers Received From:			
Registered Party		\$0.00	
Registered Constituency Association(s)		\$0.00	
Other Registered Candidate(s)		\$0.00	
Trust Funds		\$0.00	
Total Transfers Received			\$0.00
Other Sources:			
Fund-raising function(s)		\$0.00	
Other income		\$0.00	
Total Other Sources			\$0.00
Value of Election Material Received From:			
Registered Party		\$2,417.00	
Registered Constituency Association(s)		\$0.00	
Total Value of Election Material Received		-	\$2,417.00
Total Campaign Period Revenue		-	\$38,028.00
EXPENDITURES			
Campaign Period Expenses:			
Expenses (paid and unpaid)		\$30,120.24	
Valued Contribution(s)		\$1,941.00	
Value Of Election Material Recieved From:			
Registered Party		\$2,417.00	
Registered Constituency Association(s)		\$0.00	
Total Campaign Period Expenses			\$34,478.24
Transfers Paid To:			
Registered Party		\$0.00	
Registered Constituency Association(s)		\$3,549.76	

sfers Paid		
Period Expenditures		
RIOD SURPLUS (DEFICIT)		
to be held in Trust in accordance with Section 12 of t	the Act	
LIST OF CONTRIBUTORS GIVING \$	375.01 OR GRE	ATER TYPI
CONTRIBUTOR	AWOUNT	ITEI
CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUALS		
ARGENTO, A P	\$500.00	Cash
CRAIG, DAVID	\$500.00	Cash
CRAIG, EILEEN	\$500.00	Cash
EVASHKEVICH, PAUL	\$1,000.00	Cash
GILLESPIE, DICK	\$500.00	Valu
GOURLAY, DON	\$500.00	Cash
GRAY, JIM M.	\$500.00	Cash
KING, ROB	\$2,000.00	Cash
KIPNES, IRVING	\$500.00	Cash
KLASSEN, GORDON	\$500.00	Cash
KNIGHT, DIANA	\$500.00	Cash
KNIGHT, MEL	\$500.00	Cash
LARSEN, R	\$441.00	Valu
NICHOLS, CAL	\$1,000.00	Cash
RYCROFT, D JEAN	\$500.00	Cash
RYCROFT, ROBERT S.	\$500.00	Cash
SOUTHERN, RONALD D	\$500.00	Cash
SZAKACS, KEVIN	\$500.00	Valu
SZAKACS, WENDY	\$500.00	Valu
CONTRIBUTIONS FROM CORPORATIONS		
AINSWORTH LUMBER CO	\$1,000.00	Cash
ALBERTA NEWSPRINT COMPANY	\$1,000.00	Cash
ATCO GROUP LTD.	\$500.00	Cash
B A M PROPERTIES LTD.	\$1,000.00	Cash
BODO CATTLE COMPANY	\$500.00	Cash
CANADIANA HOMES LTD.	\$400.00	Cash
COMPTON PETROLEUM CORPORATION	\$1,000.00	Cash
GP FEED SERVICE 1971 LTD.	\$500.00	Cash
KEN SARGENT PONTIAC BUICK GMC LTD.	\$500.00	Cash
LIQUOR STORES GP INC.	\$500.00	Cash
MINHAS BROTHERS HOLDINGS LTD.	\$500.00	Cash
NORTHERN METALIC SALES (ALTA) LTD.	\$500.00	Cash
PROCURA REAL ESTATE SERVICES LTD.	\$1,000.00	Cash
WAPITI GRAVEL SUPPLIERS LTD.	\$1,000.00	Cash
WEYERHAEUSER COMPANY LIMITED	\$700.00	Cash
WINDSOR MOTORS (1975) LTD.	\$600.00	Cash

Total: 35 Receipts

\$23,141.00

\$3,549.76

\$38,028.00

\$0.00

Registe Tota

Total Can

CAMPAIG

Surplus fun

Information at this site is provided solely for the user's information and, while thought to be accurate, is provided strictly "as is", as taken from the financial statements filed with this Office and is provided without warranty of any kind, whether express or implied.